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MEDITERRANEAN SHIPPING COMPANY S.A.

SEA WAYBILL No, MEDUAS825415 )

SIMTAT HA ALON 5/19
HOD HA SHARON

"Port-to-Port" or "Combined
c 12:14. chemin Rieu, 1208 GENEVA Suizerand NON-NEGOTIABLE COPY Transport’sea'Glauga)
Website : .mse. '
s ebsite : www.msc.com SCAC Code: MSCU NO. & SEQUENCE OF ORIGINAL B/L's | NO OF RIDER PAGES
1/1 Q
SHIPPER: CARRIER'S AGENTS ENDORSEMENTS: (Includa Agsnt(s) at POD)
YESOD NADAV FCL/FCL

CONSIGNEE: This BIL is not necatiable unless marked "To Order® or “To Order of..." here,
YESOD NADAV JOINTLY AND SEVERALLY WITH

AGS INTERNATIONAL MOVERS

Na Jarove 2424/2 130 00 PRAHA 3

CZECH REPUBLIC

NOTIFY PARTIES: (No responsibility shall attach to the Carrier or 1o’ his Agent for failure to notify -
see Clause 20)

AGS INTERNATIONAL MOVERS

Na Jarove 2424/2

130 00 PRAHA 3 CZECH REPUBLIC

email: milan.spillerfags-globalsolutions.com

Lloyds / IMO Number = 9230490

Due to danger of confiscation, warranted vessel
is not to call at ports and not to enter the
territorial waters of any Arab countries
belligerent to the state of Israel and/or
actively supporting the Arab boycott prior to
unloading in Israel unless in distress or
subject to force majeure

Carrier has no liability or responsibility
whatsoever for thermal loss or damage to the
goods by reason of natural variations in
atmospheric temperatures during the winter
***CONTINUED IN DESC. OF PACKAGE AND GOODS***

VESSEL & VOYAGE NO. {see Clauses 8 & 9) FORT OF LOADING PLACE OF RECEIPT: (Combined Transport ONLY - see Clauses 1 & 5.2)
MSC LORETTA V. NI426A ASHDOD pi9.0.0.0.6.0.0.¢
BOOKING REF. (or) SHIPPER'S REF.| PORT OF DISCHARGE PLACE OF DELIVERY: (Combined Transport ONLY - see Clauses 1 & 5.2)
BKIN2422146 XXXXX | BREMERHAVEN pios 000004

( PARTICULARS FURNISHED BY THE SHIPPER-NOT CHECKED BY CARRIER -CARRIER NOT RESPONSIBLE (see Clause 14}

period, and / or caused by inadeguate packing of
the Goods for carriage in dry-van containers, and / or
inherent vice of the Goods, in such temperatures.

Container Numbers, Seal Description of Packages and Good Gross Cargo
Nibets ang Modks (Gontinued on attached Bil of f:ding Rider paga(s) if applicable) Weight ° Measurement
KGS CBM
MSDU4251046/40DV 3694.000 38.930
SEAT.1/483 SLAC - 181 PKGS USED
Tare Wt :3640 USED HOUSEHOLD
HS CODE: 9403.10
TEL: +420286882160
FAX: +420286882162
***CONTINUED IN CARRIER'S AGENTS ENDORSEMENTS*#**

SHIPPED ON BOARD QUANTITIES & CONTENTS UNKNCWN & NOT

TALLIED OF CONTROLED BY CARRIER
This carriage is subject to the MSC Sea Waybill or Bill of
Lading Terms and Conditions found at the back of this
document, as well as to the MSC Agency Terms and Conditions
available at www.MSC.com/en/carrier-terms which are
incerporated by reference.
Total Tare wgt. 3640 KGS Total Gross wgt. 3694.000 KGS Total Volume. 38.93 CEM
y,

\
( FREIGHT & CHARGES

Cargo shall not be delivered unless Freight & Charges are paid (see Clause 16).

<
RECEIVED by the Carrier in apparent good order and condition (unless otherwise

FREIGHT PREPAID

stated herein) the total number or quantity of Conlainers or other packages or unils
Indicated in the box entitled Carrier's Receipt for camage subject to all the terms
and conditions hereof from the Place of Receipt or Port of Loading to the Port of
Discharge or Place of Delivery, whichever is applicable, IN ACCEPTING THIS BILL
OF LADING THE MERCHANT EXPRESSLY ACCEPTS AND AGREES TO ALL
THE TERMS AND CONDITIONS, WHETHER PRINTED, STAMPED OR
OTHERWISE INCORPORATED ON THIS SIDE AND ON THE REVERSE SIDE CF
THIS BILL OF LADING AND THE TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF THE
CARRIER'S APPLICABLE TARIFF AS IF THEY WERE ALL SIGNED BY THE
MERCHANT.

If this is a neacliable (To Order / of) Bill of Lading, one original Bill of Lading, duly
endorsed must be surrendered by the Merchant to the Carrier (together with
outstanding Freight and charges) in exchange for the Goods or a Delivery Order. If
this is a non-negotiable (straight) Bill of Lading, the Carrier shall deliver the Goods
or issue a Delivery Order (after payment of outstanding Freight and charges)
against the surrender of one original Bill of Lading or in accordance with the
natlonal law at the Port of Discharge or Place of Delivery whichever is applicable.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF the Carrier or their Agent has signed the number of Sills
of Lading staled at the top, all of this tenor and dale, and wherever one original Bill
of Lading has been sumendered all other Bills of Lading shall be void.

DECLARED VALUE (only applicable if Ad Valorem

Charges paid - see Clause 7.3) Carrier - see Clause 14.1)
o

CARRIER'S RECEIPT (No. of Cnirs or Pkgs revd by

SIGNED on behalf of the Carrier MSC Mediterranean Shipping Company S.A.

1 CNTR
PLACE AND DATE OF ISSUE SHIPPED ON BOARD DATE ﬁgDéESRALL e
ASHDOD 15-JUL-2024 19-JUL-2024

Sea Waybill Standard Edition 02/2015

TERMS CONTINUED ON REVERSE
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PACKING INVENTORY

Shipper Name: YESOD NADAV
Packing Job Date: 09 Jul 2024
Origin Address: Ireland
Destination Address: Czech Republic

Packed items

Wrapped ———

2 night stand Wrapped ey
3 cosmetic Wrapped ——
“ cosmetic Wrapped ————
5 cosmetic Wrapped s
B Picture Flat Box JR—
7 bed parts Wrapped s
8 bed parts Wrapped —
g bed parts Wrapped e
10 bed parts Wrapped e
11 bad paris Wrapped —r——
12 Mattress Wrapped e
13 Mirror Wrapped ———
14 shelfs Wrapped —_—
15 pois Wrapped _—
16 baby bed Wrapped e
17 garden chairs Wrapped —
18 stand Wrapped ——
18 Clothes Medium Box i
20 Clothes Medium Box: —
21 Clothes Medium Box ————
22 Clothes Medium Box e
23 Clothes Medium Box ————
24 Clothes Medium Box s
25 Pillows Large Box —_—
26 Dresser Wrapped ———
27 garden coffee table Wrapped ————
28 garden chairs Wrapped ————
29 garden chairs Wrapped e
30 garden table Wrapped s
31 garden table parts Wrapped e
32 garden sofa Wrapped R

33 End Table Wrapped —
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Ladder Wrapped s
Bathroom items Medium Box —
Bathroom items Medium Box ———
Bathroom ifems Medium Box B —
Teys Large Box —— e
Toys Large Box _——
Toys LargeBox 0 o————-
Toys Large Box

Toys Large Box —
Tovs Large Box e
Tovs Large Box = —emee
Toys Large Box e
Toys Large Box ——
Toys Large Box —
Toys Large Box ——
Toys Large Box e
Toys Large Box ——emme
Picture Flat Box ——e-
Picture Flat Box PR
Picture Flat Box —_—
kids table Wrapped ——
stand Wrapped ————
Dresser Wrapped —
shelfs Wrapped —
shelfs Wrapped ——
bed parts Wrapped m——————
bed parts Wrapped ——
bed parts Wrapped Hbiemiimaie
bed parts Wrapped ——
Mattress Wrapped ——
Chair, ofiice Wrapped ——
shelfs Wrapped ——
table parts ‘Wrapped —————
table parts Wrapped e
Clothes Medium Box m——
Clothes Medium Box e
Clothes Medium Box ——
Decorations Wrapped —————
Decorations Wrapped ——
Decorations Wrapped —
Decorations Wrapped s
Decorations Wrapped S
Decorations Wrapped ——
Bench Wrapped ————
Chair, Arm Wrapped e
Chair, Arm Wrapped —mmmaeen
Chair, Arm Wrapped e
Chair, Arm Wrapped ]
Charr, Arm Wrapped ———

Chair. Arm Wrapped —_—



84
85
86
87
88
89
S0
81
92
93
94

56
87
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
108
108
107
108
108
110
axf
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
118
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133

garden table
Decorations
Decorations
Decorations
menitor
table parts
™

table parts
Carriage, Baby
TV Stand
stand
Vacuum Cleaner
Books
Books
Books
Books
Books
Books
Linen
Picture

Toys

Books
Eooks
Books
Books
Books

table parts
Chair, Arm
Chair, Arm
Kitchenware
shelfs

Bags
Clothes
Clothes
Clothes
Clothes
Linen
Blankets
Kitchenware
Kitchenmware
Kilchenware
Kilchenware
Kitlchenware
Kitchenware
Kitchenware
Kitchenware
Kitchenware
Kitchenware
Kitchenware

Kitchenware

Wrapped
Wrapped
Wrapped
Wrapped
Wrapped
Wrapped
Wrapped
Wrapped
Wrapped
Wrapped
Wrapped
Wrapped
Book/Small Box
Book/Small Box
Book/Small Box
Book/Small Box
Book/Small Box
Book/Small Box
Medium Box
Flat Box

Large Box
Book/Small Box
Book/Small Box
Book/Smail Box
Book/Small Box
Book/Small Box
Wrapped
Wrapped
Wrapped
Book/iSmall Box
Wrapped
Medium Box
Medium Box
Medium Box
Medium Box
Medium Box
Medium Box
Wrapped
Book/Small Box
Book/Small Box
Book/Small Box
Book/Small Box
Book/Small Box
Book/Small Box
Book/Small Box
Book/Small Box
Book/Small Box
Book/Small Box
Book/Small Box
Book/Small Box




134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
148
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
185
158
157
158
159
180
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
188
170
171
172
173
174
175
178
177
178
178
180
181

Kitchenware
Kitchenware
Kitchenware
Kitchenware
Kitchenware
Kitchenware
Kitchenware
Kitchenware
Kitehenware
Kitchenware
Kitchenware
Kilchenware
Kitchenware
Kitchenware
End Table
closet

carpet

carpet
accessories
Sports Equipment
Bicycle
Bicycle

Toys

Sports Equipment
Decorations
Clothes
Clothes
Kitchenware
Mixer

Sports Equipment
Chair, Arm
Bicycle
Clothes
stand

stand
Kitchenware
Clothes
Clothes
Clothes

Toys

Sports Equipment
Picture
Picture

bed parts
bed parts
bed paris
garden items

Vacuum Cleaner

Book/Small Bex
Book/Small Box
Book/Small Box
Book/Small Box
Book/Small Box
Book/Small Box
Book/Small Box
Book/Small Box
Book/Small Box
Book/Small Box
Book/Small Box
Bock/Smali Box
Book/Small Box
Book/Small Box
Wrapped
Wrapped
Wrapped
Wrapped
Wrapped
Wrapped
Wrapped
Wrapped

Large Box
Wrapped
Wrapped
Medium Box
Meadium Box
Book/Small Box
Wrapped
Wrapped
Wrapped
Wrapped
Medium Box
Wrapped
Wrapped
Book/Small Box
Medium Box
Medium Box
Medium Box
Large Box
Wrapped

Flat Box

Flat Box
Wrapped
Wrapped
Wrapped
Wrapped
Wrapped
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[Total Number of Packages: 181]

—{ Il

Used Boxes Count

Book/Small Box 40
Flat Box 7
Large Box 17
Medium Box 25
Wrapped 82
Shipper Signature on packing Foreman Signature on packing Sh;ppar Signature on delivery Delivery Driver Signalure .
- e e v 2 S S T SR )
Shipper, YESOD NADAV Foreman: Gil Wanderman || AUT
Name: Name:
14 Jul 2024 A. Univers Transit Ltd.

Date Company:




CONFIRMATION

of submission of an application for long-term residence for
the purpose of employment in the territory of the Czech
Republic, requiring a high-level of qualification ("blue card")

Application
Application number
Job vacancy number
Previous application
Card from application
Received on

Applicant for Blue Card

Name

Date of birth
Sex
Nationality

Highest level of education
achieved

1907 901 440
28 843 040 793

02/05/2024

Nadav Yesod
09/08/1985
Muz

Stat izrael

VS Bakalafske

Request employment in Czech Republic

Empoyer
Business address
Job title

Address
Required education level

Orienta Czech s.r.0., CRN: 05224454
VodiCkova 1277/19, Nove Mésto, 11000 Praha, Ceska republika
Market Research Specialist /Specialisté pruzkumu trhu/

CZ-ISCQO: Specialisté pruzkumu trhu (24313)

VS Magisterské

Confirmation processed by: MARKETA STROPNICKA

Scanned with CamScanner



