11 SC

MEDITERRANEAN SHIPPING COMPANY S.A.

12-14. chemin Rieu, 1208 GENEVA. Switzerland Website: www.msc.com

SCAC Code: MSCU

SEA WAYBILL No. NON-NEGOTIABLE COPY

MEDUAS825415

"Port-to-Port" or "Combined Transport" (see Clause 1)

SHIPPER:

YESOD NADAV SIMTAT HA ALON 5/19 HOD HA SHARON

CONSIGNEE: This B/L is not necotiable unless marked "To Order" or "To Order of..." here. YESOD NADAV JOINTLY AND SEVERALLY WITH AGS INTERNATIONAL MOVERS

Na Jarove 2424/2 130 00 PRAHA 3 CZECH REPUBLIC

NOTIFY PARTIES: (No responsibility shall attach to the Carrier or to his Agent for failure to notify -

AGS INTERNATIONAL MOVERS

Na Jarove 2424/2

130 00 PRAHA 3 CZECH REPUBLIC

email: milan.spiller@ags-globalsolutions.com

NO. & SEQUENCE OF ORIGINAL B/L's NO OF RIDER PAGES CARRIER'S AGENTS ENDORSEMENTS: (Include Agent(s) at POD)

Lloyds / IMO Number = 9230490 Due to danger of confiscation, warranted vessel is not to call at ports and not to enter the territorial waters of any Arab countries belligerent to the state of Israel and/or actively supporting the Arab boycott prior to unloading in Israel unless in distress or

subject to force majeure Carrier has no liability or responsibility whatsoever for thermal loss or damage to the goods by reason of natural variations in

atmospheric temperatures during the winter ***CONTINUED IN DESC. OF PACKAGE AND GOODS***

VESSEL & VOYAGE NO. (see Clauses 8 & 9)			PORT OF LOADING	PLACE OF RECEIPT: (Combined Transport ONLY - see Clauses 1 & 5.2)
MSC LORETTA	V. NI426	A	ASHDOD	xxxxxxxx
BOOKING REF.	(or)	SHIPPER'S REF.	PORT OF DISCHARGE	PLACE OF DELIVERY: (Combined Transport ONLY - see Clauses 1 & 5.2)
BKIN2422146		XXXXX	BREMERHAVEN	xxxxxxx

Container Numbers, Seal Numbers and Marks	Description of Packages and Goods (Continued on attached Bill of Lading Rider page(s), if applicable)	Gross Cargo Weight	Measurement
		KGS	CBM
MSDU4251046/40DV		3694.000	38.9300
SEAL1/483	SLAC - 181 PKGS USED		
Tare Wt :3640	USED HOUSEHOLD		
	HS CODE: 9403.10		
	TEL: +420286882160		
	FAX: +420286882162		
	CONTINUED IN CARRIER'S AGENTS ENDORSEMENTS		
	period, and / or caused by inadequate packing of		
	the Goods for carriage in dry-van containers, and / or		
	inherent vice of the Goods, in such temperatures.		
	SHIPPED ON BOARD QUANTITIES & CONTENTS UNKNOWN & NOT		
	TALLIED OF CONTROLED BY CARRIER		
	This carriage is subject to the MSC Sea Waybill or Bill or	E	
	Lading Terms and Conditions found at the back of this		
	document, as well as to the MSC Agency Terms and Condition	ns	
	available at www.MSC.com/en/carrier-terms which are	1	
	incorporated by reference.		
Total Tare wgt. 364	KGS Total Gross wgt. 3694.000 KGS Total Volume. 38.93 CBM		

FREIGHT & CHARGES Cargo shall not be delivered unless Freight & Charges are paid (see Clause 16).

RECEIVED by the Carrier in apparent good order and condition (unless otherwise stated herein) the total number or quantity of Containers or other packages or units indicated in the box entitled Carrier's Receipt for carriage subject to all the terms and conditions hereof from the Place of Receipt or Port of Loading to the Port of Discharge or Place of Delivery, whichever is applicable. IN ACCEPTING THIS BILL OF LADING THE MERCHANT EXPRESSLY ACCEPTS AND AGREES TO ALL THE TERMS AND CONDITIONS, WHETHER PRINTED, STAMPED OR OTHERWISE INCORPORATED ON THIS SIDE AND ON THE REVERS SIDE OF THIS BILL OF LADING AND THE TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF THE CARRIER'S APPLICABLE TARIFF AS IF THEY WERE ALL SIGNED BY THE MERCHANT.

If this is a neodiable (To Order / of) Bill of Lading, one original Bill of Lading, duly endorsed must be surrendered by the Merchant to the Carrier (together with outstanding Freight and changes) in exchange for the Goods or a Delivery Order. If this is a non-negotiable (straight) Bill of Lading, the Carrier shall deliver the Goods or issue a Delivery Order (after payment of outstanding Freight and charges) against the surrender of one original Bill of Lading or in accordance with the national law at the Port of Discharge or Place of Delivery whichever is applicable.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF the Carrier or their Agent has signed the number of Bills of Lading stated at the top, all of this tenor and date, and wherever one original Bill of Lading has been surrendered all other Bills of Lading shall be vold. SIGNED on behalf of the Carrier MSC Mediterranean Shipping Company S.A.

DECLARED VALUE (only applicable if Ad Valorem CARRIER'S RECEIPT (No. of Cntrs or Pkgs rovd by Carrier - see Clause 14.1)

1 CNTR Charges paid - see Clause 7.3) PLACE AND DATE OF ISSUE SHIPPED ON BOARD DATE 19-JUL-2024 ASHDOD 15-JUL-2024

MSC (ISRAEL) LTD

ASHDOD

Sea Waybill Standard Edition: 02/2015

FREIGHT PREPAID

TERMS CONTINUED ON REVERSE



בדבר חידוש ראה אסמכתא: 55



STATE OF ISRAEL מדינת ישראל

טמל המדינה / Code of state

ISR

PASSPORT ITT

מדינת ישראל S ATE OF ISRAEL מדינת



Holder's sig dure/חתימת בעל הדרכון

Type / אסר Code of P / T
Sumame
YESOD
Given name
NADAV
Nationality
ISRAELI
Date of birth / אריך לידה
09/08/1985
Sex / מין Place of birth

M / 7 ISRAEL

Date of issue / תאריד הוצאה

Authority of Passion at

JERUSALEM:

מסי דרכוו / Passport No. / מסי דרכוו

שם משפחה יסוד

שם פרטי נדב אזרחות

ישראלית מסי זהות / LD. No. /

0-2162245-1

מקום לידה

Date of expiry / תאריך פקיעת תוקף

28/08/2033

סמכות - ממונה דרכונים ב -

ירושלים

P<ISRYESOD<<NADAV<<<<<<<<<<>37930222<41SR8508096M33082800<2162245<1<<<32



PACKING INVENTORY

Shipper Name:

Packing Job Date: Origin Address: YESOD NADAV 09 Jul 2024 Ireland

Destination Address:

Czech Republic



Packed Items

i in the Local	ltem Comment	Wrapping	Room
1	night stand	Wrapped	
2	night stand	Wrapped	
3	cosmetic	Wrapped	
4	cosmetic	Wrapped	
5	cosmetic	Wrapped	
5	Picture	Flat Box	
7	bed parts	Wrapped	
3	bed parts	Wrapped	
9	bed parts	Wrapped	
10	bed parts	Wrapped	
11	bed parts	Wrapped	
12	Mattress	Wrapped	
13	Mirror	Wrapped	
14	shelfs	Wrapped	*********
15	pots	Wrapped	
16	baby bed	Wrapped	
17	garden chairs	Wrapped	*******
18	stand	Wrapped	
19	Clothes	Medium Box	
20	Clothes	Medium Box	
21	Clothes	Medium Box	-11-11-11-1
22	Clothes	Medium Box	
23	Clothes	Medium Box	
24	Clothes	Medium Box	
25	Pillows	Large Box	
26	Dresser	Wrapped	
27	garden coffee table	Wrapped	
28	garden chairs	Wrapped	
29	garden chairs	Wrapped	
0	garden table	Wrapped	
1	garden table parts	Wrapped	
2	garden sofa	Wrapped	-
3	End Table	Wrapped	racoaranas.



34	Ladder	Wrapped	
35	Bathroom items	Medium Box	
36	Bathroom items	Medium Box	
37	Bathroom items	Medium Box	
38	Toys	Large Box	
39	Toys	Large Box	
40	Toys	Large Box	
41	Toys	Large Box	
42	Toys	Large Box	
43	Toys	Large Box	
44	Toys	Large Box	
45	Toys	Large Box	
46	Toys	Large Box	
47	Toys	Large Box	
48	Toys	Large Box	
49	Toys	Large Box	
50	Toys	Large Box	
51	Picture	Flat Box	
52	Picture	Flat Box	
53	Picture	Flat Box	-
54	kids table	Wrapped	
55	stand	Wrapped	
56	Dresser	Wrapped	
57	shelfs	Wrapped	
58	shelfs	Wrapped	
59	bed parts	Wrapped	
60	bed parts	Wrapped	
61	bed parts	Wrapped	
62	bed parts	Wrapped	
63	Mattress	Wrapped	
64	Chair, office	Wrapped	
65	shelfs	Wrapped	
66	table parts	Wrapped	
67	table parts	Wrapped	
68	Clothes	Medium Box	
69	Clothes	Medium Box	
70	Clothes	Medium Box	
71	Decorations	Wrapped	
72	Decorations	Wrapped	
73	Decorations	Wrapped	
74	Decorations	Wrapped	
75	Decorations	Wrapped	
75	Decorations	Wrapped	
77	Bench	Wrapped	
78	Chair, Arm	Wrapped	
79	Chair, Arm	Wrapped	
80	Chair, Arm	Wrapped	
81	Chair, Arm	Wrapped	
82	Chair, Arm	Wrapped	
83	Chair, Arm	Wrapped	



84	garden table		
85	Decorations	Wrapped	
86	Decorations	Wrapped	
87	Decorations	Wrapped	
88		Wrapped	
89	monitor	Wrapped	
90	table parts	Wrapped	
	TV	Wrapped	
91	table parts	Wrapped	
92	Carriage, Baby	Wrapped	
93	TV Stand	Wrapped	
94	stand	Wrapped	
95	Vacuum Cleaner	Wrapped	
96	Books	Book/Small Box	
97	Books	Book/Small Box	********
98	Books	Book/Small Box	
99	Books	Book/Small Box	
100	Books	Book/Small Box	
101	Books	Book/Small Box	
102	Linen	Medium Box	
103	Picture	Flat Box	
104	Toys	Large Box	
105	Books	Book/Small Box	
106	Books	Book/Small Box	
107	Books	Book/Smail Box	
108	Books	Book/Small Box	
109	Books	Book/Small Box	
110	table parts	Wrapped	
111	Chair, Arm	Wrapped) 1 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
112	Chair, Arm	Wrapped	
113	Kitchenware	Book/Small Box	
114	shelfs	Wrapped	
115	Bags	Medium Box	
116	Clothes	Medium Box	
117	Clothes	Medium Box	
118	Clothes	Medium Box	
119	Clothes	Medium Box	
120	Linen	Medium Box	
121	Blankets	Wrapped	
122	Kitchenware	Book/Small Box	
123	Kitchenware	Book/Small Box	
124	Kitchenware	Book/Small Box	
125	Kitchenware	Book/Small Box	
126	Kitchenware	Book/Small Box	
127	Kitchenware	Book/Small Box	
128	Kitchenware	Book/Small Box	
129	Kitchenware	Book/Small Box	
130	Kitchenware	Book/Small Box	
131	Kitchenware	Book/Small Box	
132	Kitchenware	Book/Small Box	******
133	Kitchenware	Book/Small Box	



134	Kitchenware			Book/Small B	ox	
135	Kitchenware			Book/Small Bo	ox	
136	Kitchenware			Book/Small Be		
137	Kitchenware			Book/Small Bo		
138	Kitchenware			Book/Small Bo		
139	Kitchenware			Book/Small Bo		
140	Kitchenware			Book/Small Br		
141	Kitchenware			Book/Small Bo		
142	Kitchenware			Book/Small Bo		
143	Kitchenware			Book/Small Bo		
144	Kitchenware			Book/Small Bo		
145	Kitchenware			Book/Small Bo		
146	Kitchenware					
147	Kitchenware			Book/Small Bo		
148	End Table			Book/Small Bo	οx	
149	closet			Wrapped		
150	carpet			Wrapped		
151	carpet			Wrapped		******
152	accessories			Wrapped		
153	Sports Equipment			Wrapped		
154	Bicycle			Wrapped		
155	Bicycle			Wrapped		
156	Toys			Wrapped		********
157	Sports Equipment			Large Box		
158	Decorations			Wrapped		
159	Clothes			Wrapped		
160	Clothes			Medium Box		
161	Kitchenware			Medium Box		
162				Book/Small Bo		
	Mixer			Wrapped		
163 164	Sports Equipment			Wrapped	.54	
	Chair, Arm			Wrapped	2	
165	Bicycle			Wrapped	- 19	
166	Clothes			Medium Box	10	
167	stand			Wrapped	13	
168	stand			Wrapped		
169	Kitchenware			Book/Small Bo	ox .	
170	Clothes			Medium Box	52	
171	Clothes			Medium Box	- 3	
172	Clothes			Medium Box	3	
	Toys			Large Box	9	
	Sports Equipment			Wrapped	3	
175	Picture			Flat Box	3	
	Picture			Flat Box	13.	
	bed parts			Wrapped	3	
	bed parts			Wrapped		
	bed parts			Wrapped	ě	
	garden items			Wrapped		
181	Vacuum Cleaner			Wrapped	3	



Total Number of Packages: 181

Used Boxes Count

Exx Type	Quantity
Book/Small Box	40
Flat Box	7
Large Box	17
Medium Box	25
Wrapped	92

Shipper Signature on packing	Foreman Signature on packing	Shipper Signature on delivery	Delivery Driver Signature
	Jan. 20		
Shipper:YESOD NADAV	Foreman: Gil Wanderman AUT	£	
14 Jul 2024	A. Univers Transit Ltd.	Name:	Name:
		Date	Company:

CONFIRMATION

of submission of an application for long-term residence for the purpose of employment in the territory of the Czech Republic, requiring a high-level of qualification ("blue card")

Application

Application number

Job vacancy number

1 907 901 440 28 843 040 793

Previous application

Card from application

Received on

02/05/2024

Applicant for Blue Card

Name

Date of birth

Nadav Yesod 09/08/1985

Sex

Muž

Nationality

Stát Izrael

Highest level of education

VŠ Bakalářské

VŠ Magisterské

achieved

Request employment in Czech Republic

Empoyer

Orienta Czech s.r.o., CRN: 05224454

Business address

Vodičkova 1277/19, Nové Město, 11000 Praha, Česká republika

Job title Market Research Specialist /Specialisté průzkumu trhu/

Address

Required education level

CZ-ISCO: Specialisté průzkumu trhu (24313)

Confirmation processed by: MARKÉTA STROPNICKÁ